SLD-LN-0030 LINEAR SERIES 27 WATTS
Delivered Lumens 4,020 lm
Wattage 30 W
Delivered Efficacy 149 lm/W
Voltage AC100-480V
Available Color Temp. 2700-6500K
L70 (TM21) 250,000 hours
CRI >70
Optional CRI >80, >90
Beam Angle 120º
Weight** 7.95 kg (17.5 lb.)
Operating Temperature -40° to 55°C
Dimensions 580mm×530mm (Ø22.8”×20.8”)
Dimming 0-10V Optional
Material Aluminum, Sheet Metal, High Strength PC
Warranty 5 Years ; extendable to 10 years
Mounting
Installation on 4" junction box, pendant
conduits, on ceiling surface, or by cable
suspension
Option***
0-10Vdc Dimming , In-fixture Motion Sensor,
Emergency Back up Lighting, Surge Protection,
Wireless Control, Impect protection
***Other features, not listed, can be added per customer request.
**Fixture weights specified are displayed for the standard configuration for the model. Weight
fluctuation will be dependent on desired configuration.